
Category Name Last Name Direct Phone Website Email

ADULT DAY SERVICES

Mount Olivet Day Services Ginny Cullen 612.861.3305 www.mtolivethomes.org ginnyc@mtolivetdayservices.org

AGING COMMUNITY RESOURCES

Metropolitan Area Agency on Aging Lukas Zuker 651.917.4637 www.mtroaging.org lzuker@metroaging.org

Metropolitan Area Agency on Aging Suzanne Madison 651.279.3091 www.mtroaging.org smadison@metroaging.org

ARCHITECTURE

Carl Gramentz - Architect Carl Gramentz 952.933.4590 www.cjgarchitecture.com carlg1244@aol.com

ELDER MEDIATION

Miller Mediation and Solution, Inc. Amy Miller 952.679.8332 www.millermediationandsolution.com amiller@millermediationandsolution.com

FINANCIAL 

Financial Wellness for You Maura Albrecht 651.434.2003 www.finwell4you.com maura@finwell4you.com

HOME ORGANIZING

Clutter 911 Laurie Wrobel 651.728.1090 www.clutter911.com clutter911.com

IN-HOME CARE

In Home Lab Connection Skip Valusek 952.842.9000 www.inhomelabconnection.com skipvalusek@comcast.net

INTERIOR DESIGN/HOME REMODELING

Access Design LLC Jeannine Burnett 612.270.2379 www.myaccessdesign.com jeannine@myaccessdesign.com

PLUMBING & HEATING SPECIALISTS

Rascher Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Joseph Rascher 651.224.4759 www.rascherplghtg.com joe@rascherplghtg.com

REAL ESTATE SPECIALISTS

Keller Williams Realty Integrity Edina Julie Brandt 651.338.9098 www.juliebrandt.kw.com juliebrandt@kw.com

Kontor Realty Group Renee Johnson 612.636.2807 www.kontorrealtygroup.com renee.johnson@kontorrealtygroup.com

UNIVERSAL AND ACCESSIBLE DESIGN

Access Solutions Alissa Boroff 952.495.6006 www.AccessSolutions.org aboroff@centrexrehab.com

Xpand, Inc. Andy Gansmoe 952.292.6107 www.xpandinc.com agansmoe@xpandinc.com
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